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Election Summary Report

Arenac County, Michigan
February 27, 2024

Closed Primary

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
2/27/2024 Primary Presidential Election

Voters Cast: 3,143 of 13,148 (23.90%)

President of the United States for Federal (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Times Cast

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden Jr.
Dean Phillips
Marianne Williamson
Uncommitted

Total Votes

Cenk Uygur

Unresolved Write-In

Party

WRITE-IN

Election Summary Report

Election Day AV Counting

795

0

Election Day AV Counting

652
22
30
83

787

Boards

0

0
0
0
0

Election Day AV Counting

0
5

Boards
0
0

Early Voting
40

Early Voting

32
4
1
3

40

Early Voting

0
0

Total
835/13,148 6.35%

Total

684
26
31
86

827

Total

0
5

President of the United States for Federal (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
2,168

Election Day

15
393

2

5
1,706
38
2,166

Election Day

AV Counting
0

AV Counting
Boards
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AV Counting
Boards

0

Early Voting
140

Early Voting

Early Voting

Total

2,308/13,148 17.55%

Total

17
418

1,819
38
2,306

Total
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