Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Arenac County, Michigan February 27, 2024 Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups 2/27/2024 Primary Presidential Election Election Summary Report

Voters Cast: 3,143 of 13,148 (23.90%)

President of the United States for Federal (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

		Election Day	AV Counting	Early Voting	Total	
Times Cast		795	0	40	835 / 13,148	6.35%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Boards	Early Voting	Total	
Joseph R. Biden Jr.		652	0	32	684	
Dean Phillips		22	0	4	26	
Marianne Williamson		30	0	1	31	
Uncommitted		83	0	3	86	
Total Votes		787	0	40	827	
		Election Day	AV Counting Boards	Early Voting	Total	
Cenk Uygur	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
Unresolved Write-In		5	0	0	5	

President of the United States for Federal (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Election Day	AV Counting	Early Voting	Total	Total	
Times Cast		2,168	0	140	2,308 / 13,148	17.55%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Boards	Early Voting	Total		
Ryan L. Binkley		5	0	0	5		
Chris Christie		2	0	0	2		
Ron DeSantis		15	0	2	17		
Nikki Haley		393	0	25	418		
Asa Hutchinson		2	0	0	2		
Vivek Ramaswamy		5	0	0	5		
Donald J. Trump		1,706	0	113	1,819		
Uncommitted		38	0	0	38		
Total Votes		2,166	0	140	2,306		
		Election Day	AV Counting Boards	Early Voting	Total		
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0		

Page: 2 of 2